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Student Admission Report

Session : 2025-2026 Course : DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY YEAR - 1

From Date 01/07/2025 To 02/12/2025

STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY YEAR - 1

VAIKHARI SANATKUMAR BHORE1  5992850 FEMALE

VAISHNAVI DILIP PUNSE2  5993103 FEMALE

ASHWIN RAMDAS KAKDE3  5993223 MALE

SOHAM PANKAJ GUPTA4  5993261 MALE

DHAMMAMEDHA VIJAYKUMAR TAYDE5  5993863 FEMALE

MONALI RAGHU CHIMOTE6  5993881 FEMALE

RAJRATNA DHARMAJI SHENDE7  5994059 MALE

SIDDHESH ANIL MOKALE8  5994129 MALE

SAGAR BONDRU RATHOD9  5994161 MALE

PIYUSH BHIMRAO UIKE10  5994208 MALE

TANASHRI ANIL MORE11  5994452 FEMALE

VAISHNAVI ANIL BHAMBHURKAR12  5994530 FEMALE

ANIKET SHESHRAOJI SUNE13  5994561 MALE

KOMAL NITIN DESHMUKH14  5994661 FEMALE

SURAJ SANTOSH ZATALE15  5994669 MALE

ABDUL INAYAT  ABDUL SATTAR16  5994811 MALE

HIMANSHU RAJESH KOTHALKAR17  5994825 MALE

KAVITA GANESHRAO HODBE18  5994855 FEMALE

MOHAMMAD DANISH  MOHAMMAD 

ALAUDDIN

19  5994870 MALE

OM SANJAYRAO RAKHONDE20  5997171 MALE

SUSHANT PRASHANT MATE21  5997292 MALE

ARIBA FATEMA  SYED HUSAIN ALI22  5997388 FEMALE

SYED AVES ALI  SYED MAZHAR ALI23  5997415 MALE

KARAN KISHOR BHUSARI24  5997422 MALE

RIYA DNYANESHWR SEVANE25  5997705 FEMALE

SARANG MANOJ REWALKAR26  5997724 MALE

AYUSH RAJU KHANDAR27  5997726 MALE

SHIVAM GAJANAN BHAD28  5997730 MALE

KRUSHNA HARIDAS INGOLE29  5997736 MALE

MOHD SHARIF  KHAN MOHD SAQLAIN30  5997792 MALE

PRASAD ANANTA GIRHE31  5998869 MALE

NAINA SANTOSH KHUSHWAH32  5999057 FEMALE

GAYATRI ANAND GANJARE33  6002762 FEMALE

RAFE AHMAD KHAN  SAJID AHMAD KHAN34  6002767 MALE

AISHWARY PRADEEP KHEDKAR35  6002782 MALE

RIYA SATISH LADKE36  6002801 FEMALE

DHAWAL PRAJYOT JAIN37  6002845 MALE

ONKAR GAJANAN LAMDHADE38  6004160 MALE

SHAIKH SHOEB  SHAIKH ZAKIR39  6004183 MALE
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STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

ARYAN GIRISH BORADE40  6004192 MALE

SUJAL NITESH SAHU41  6004236 MALE

NANDINI PRAVIN SHARMA42  6004321 FEMALE

SAHIL SACHIN SAHU43  6004418 MALE

ANISHA GAJANAN KHAUL44  6004528 FEMALE

MADHURA AVINASH SAWARKAR45  6004532 FEMALE

ILIKA AVINASH SHIVNEKAR46  6004535 FEMALE

ATHARV RAVINDRA GHATOL47  6004538 MALE

DNYANESHWAR RAJENDRA KOLAMKAR48  6004540 FEMALE

JANAK ASHISH INNANI49  6004544 MALE

SALIL SHRIRANG KEOLE50  6004550 MALE

PARTH VINODRAO SHIRBHATE51  6004559 MALE

SAKSHI KIRAN MANDLE52  6004575 FEMALE

ANUJ RAJESH ZAWAR53  6004720 MALE

SONAM RAMCHANDRA HINDUJA54  6004925 FEMALE

CHETNA JITESH NAGWANI55  6004934 FEMALE

HARSHALI SUDHAKARRAO PATIL56  6005028 FEMALE

JANHAVI DEVENDRA MAHORE57  6005042 FEMALE

SIDDHA VILASRAO GAWARE58  6005070 FEMALE

ANKUSH ANIL PANDE59  6005081 MALE

VAIBHAV PANKAJ PARMAL60  6005092 MALE
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